
1 98 Mijaljević Nenad ASK Gaga Avala racing team Zastava Yugo 55 25

2 95 Ristić ĐorĎe AMSK KV Racing team Zastava Yugo 55 18

1 91 Marić Marko AK XM Racing team Peugeot 106 Rallye 25

2 86 Kunčer Filip ASU Vukas sport Peugeot 106 Rallye 18

3 90 Arsić Dragoljub ASK Gaga Avala racing team Peugeot 106 Rallye 15

4 88 Vojinović Radmilo AMSK KV Racing team VW Polo 12

5 89 Jovanović Petar ASU Zeka auto sport Peugeot 106 Rallye 10

1 84 Lukić Dragan ASK Gaga Avala racing team Zastava Yugo 25

2 97 Ilić Dejan ASK Gaga Avala racing team Zastava Yugo 18

1 85 Spasojević Miloš ASU Pobednik Peugeot 206 25

2 93 Rogulić Aleksandar AK XM Racing team Peugeot 206 18

87 Filipović Dragan ASK Gaga Avala racing team Citroen Saxo ns

1 100 Zahirović Mario ASU Oracal Polikarbonati team Ford Fiesta 12.5

1 99 Milić Života ASK Gaga Avala racing team Ford Focus 12.5

83 ĐorĎević SrĎan ASK Gaga Avala racing team Peugeot 306 nv

1 94 Stojković Dragan AMKK Verba sport Alfa Romeo 147 25

96 Deretić Mirko ASK Gaga Avala racing team Ford Focus od

92 Čolović Dejan ASK Concord Racing team Ford Focus ns

Beograd - Čukarica

Beograd - Rakovica

Kraljevo

RuĎinci - Vrnjačka Banja

Beograd - Palilula

Kragujevac

Beograd - Zvezdara

Beograd - Rakovica

Beograd - Voždovac

K L A S A   V   -   d o   1 6 0 0   c c m   -   S L   1 6 0 0

A U T O   T R K A  N A   K R U Ž N I M   S T A Z A M A

S L O V A K I A R I N G   2 0 2 2  -  T r k a  2

N a c i o n a l n i   š a m p i o n a t   S r b i j e

Plas 

man

St.   

br:
V o z a č K l u b V o z i l o

T r k a

R 2

K L A S A   I I   -   d o   1 1 5 0   c c m   -   Y U G O   5 5 / S p o r t

K L A S A   I I I   -   o d   1 1 5 1   d o   1 4 0 0   c c m   -   G r u p a   N

K L A S A   I V   -   o d   1 1 5 1   d o   1 4 0 0   c c m   -   G r u p a   E 1

3 AMSK KV Racing team 30

K L A S A   V I   -   o d   1 4 0 1   d o   1 6 0 0   c c m   -   G r u p a   E 1

K L A S A   V I I   -   o d   1 6 0 1   d o   2 0 0 0   c c m   -   G r u p a   N   i   A

K L A S A   I X   -   d o   2 0 0 0   c c m   -   S P   -   S u p e r   P r o d u c t i o n

P  L  A  S  M  A  N     E  K  I  P  A     K  L  U  B  O  V  A

Plasman K l u b M e s t o
T r k a

R 2

2 AK XM Racing team 43

1 ASK Gaga Avala racing team 68

4 AMKK Verba sport 25

5 ASU Pobednik 25

ASK Concord Racing team -

6 ASU Vukas sport 18

8 ASU Zeka auto sport 10

7 ASU ORACAL polikarbonati team 12.5
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POLE POSITION

 11
80 Simon SIKHART

2:29.120

 12
94 Dragan STOJKOVIC

2:29.614

 23
92 Dejan COLOVIC

2:32.707

 24
81 Ondrej FEKETE

2:33.797

 35
96 Mirko DERETIC

2:34.096

 36
85 Milos SPASOJEVIC

2:37.916

 47
91 Marko MARIC

2:40.948

 48
97 Dragan LUKIC

2:41.012

 59
86 Filip KUNCER

2:41.610

 510
84 Dejan ILIC

2:41.765

 611
93 Aleksandar ROGULIC

2:44.301

 612
88 Radmilo VOJINOVIC

2:45.349

 713
82 Tomas KAMENISTIAK

2:45.541

 714
90 Arsic DRAGOLJUB

2:45.616

 815
89 Petar JOVANOVIC

2:45.895

 816
100 Mario ZAHIROVIC

2:48.215

 917
98 Nenad MIJALJEVIC

2:55.337

 918
95 Dorde RISTIC

2:59.391

 1019
99 Zivota MILIC

3:04.745

 1020
87 Dragan FILIPOVIC

5:33.986

Printed: 23.4.2022 13:56:30 

Timekeeping             Ákos Fehér 

Race Director            Peter Kevický 

Jury President           Vladimír Hybáček 

Steward                   Ján Žgravčák 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

ČESKOSLOVENSKÁ TROFEJ 
ČST 2.0 

RACE 2 

Race (25:00 Time) 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

23.4.2022 14:55 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
80 
94 
81 
85 
91 
97 
86 
84 
93 
82 
90 
88 
98 
95 
99 

100 
89 

96 
92 
87 

Name 
Simon SIKHART 
Dragan STOJKOVIC 
Ondrej FEKETE 
Milos SPASOJEVIC 
Marko MARIC 
Dragan LUKIC 
Filip KUNCER 
Dejan ILIC 
Aleksandar ROGULIC 
Tomas KAMENISTIAK 
Arsic DRAGOLJUB 
Radmilo VOJINOVIC 
Nenad MIJALJEVIC 
Dorde RISTIC 
Zivota MILIC 
Mario ZAHIROVIC 
Petar JOVANOVIC 

Mirko DERETIC 
Dejan COLOVIC 
Dragan FILIPOVIC 

Class 
CST - 2.0 
9 
CST - 2.0 
5 
3 
4 
3 
4 
5 
CST - 2.0 
3 
3 
2 
2 
7 
6 
3 

9 
9 
5 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 

5 

Best Tm 
2:30.327 
2:32.924 
2:35.814 
2:37.258 
2:41.692 
2:39.821 
2:42.042 
2:41.827 
2:43.624 
2:44.616 
2:46.273 
2:45.002 
2:58.470 
2:59.981 
2:57.559 
2:53.174 
2:47.702 

2:35.923 

Diff 

54.390 
56.977 

1:22.321 
2:02.397 
2:09.555 
2:10.011 
2:11.644 
2:24.173 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

54.390 
2.587 

25.344 
40.076 
7.158 
0.456 
1.633 

12.529 
1 Lap 
2.544 

50.724 
1:08.035 

3.648 
23.843 
54.466 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 
25:11.708 
26:06.098 
26:08.685 
26:34.029 
27:14.105 
27:21.263 
27:21.719 
27:23.352 
27:35.881 
25:14.773 
25:17.317 
26:08.041 
27:16.076 
27:19.724 
27:43.567 
28:38.033 
25:25.856 

14:05.361 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

54.390 

Avg. Speed 

141,027 

Best Lap Tm 

2:30.327 

Best Speed 

141,819 

Best Lap by 

80 - Simon SIKHART 

Printed: 23.4.2022 15:54:01 

Timekeeping             Ákos Fehér 

Race Director            Peter Kevický 

Jury President           Vladimír Hybáček 

Steward                   Ján Žgravčák 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

ČESKOSLOVENSKÁ TROFEJ 
ČST 2.0 

RACE 2 - OFFICIAL 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 14:59:13 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

23.4.2022 14:55 



Pos 

CST - 2.0 
1 
2 
3 

2 
1 
2 

3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

4 
1 
2 

5 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNS 

6 
1 

7 
1 

9 
1 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

80 
81 
82 

98 
95 

91 
86 
90 
88 
89 

97 
84 

85 
93 

87 

100 

99 

94 

96 
92 

Name 

Simon SIKHART 
Ondrej FEKETE 
Tomas KAMENISTIAK 

Nenad MIJALJEVIC 
Dorde RISTIC 

Marko MARIC 
Filip KUNCER 
Arsic DRAGOLJUB 
Radmilo VOJINOVIC 
Petar JOVANOVIC 

Dragan LUKIC 
Dejan ILIC 

Milos SPASOJEVIC 
Aleksandar ROGULIC 

Dragan FILIPOVIC 

Mario ZAHIROVIC 

Zivota MILIC 

Dragan STOJKOVIC 

Mirko DERETIC 
Dejan COLOVIC 

Class 

CST - 2.0 
CST - 2.0 
CST - 2.0 

2 
2 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

4 
4 

5 
5 

5 

6 

7 

9 

9 
9 

Laps 

10 
10 
9 

9 
9 

10 
10 
9 
9 
8 

10 
10 

10 
10 

9 

9 

10 

5 

Best Tm 

2:30.327 
2:35.814 
2:44.616 

2:58.470 
2:59.981 

2:41.692 
2:42.042 
2:46.273 
2:45.002 
2:47.702 

2:39.821 
2:41.827 

2:37.258 
2:43.624 

2:53.174 

2:57.559 

2:32.924 

2:35.923 

Diff 

56.977 
1 Lap 

3.648 

7.614 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2.089 

1:01.852 

DNS 

DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

56.977 
1 Lap 

3.648 

7.614 
1 Lap 

50.724 
1 Lap 

2.089 

1:01.852 

Total Tm 

25:11.708 
26:08.685 
25:14.773 

27:16.076 
27:19.724 

27:14.105 
27:21.719 
25:17.317 
26:08.041 
25:25.856 

27:21.263 
27:23.352 

26:34.029 
27:35.881 

28:38.033 

27:43.567 

26:06.098 

14:05.361 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

54.390 

Avg. Speed 

141,027 

Best Lap Tm 

2:30.327 

Best Speed 

141,819 

Best Lap by 

80 - Simon SIKHART 

Printed: 23.4.2022 15:54:33 

Timekeeping             Ákos Fehér 

Race Director            Peter Kevický 

Jury President           Vladimír Hybáček 

Steward                   Ján Žgravčák 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

ČESKOSLOVENSKÁ TROFEJ 
ČST 2.0 

RACE 2 - OFFICIAL 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 14:59:13 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

23.4.2022 14:55 



Lap 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(86) Filip KUNCER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(84) Dejan ILIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(93) Aleksandar ROGULIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(82) Tomas KAMENISTIAK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(90) Arsic DRAGOLJUB 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(88) Radmilo VOJINOVIC 

Time of Day 

15:12:50.452 

15:15:33.159 

15:18:20.010 

15:21:06.991 

15:23:50.074 

15:26:34.351 

15:02:02.261 

15:04:44.303 

15:07:27.054 

15:10:09.767 

15:12:52.143 

15:15:34.444 

15:18:17.485 

15:21:00.967 

15:23:46.421 

15:26:34.807 

15:02:03.619 

15:04:47.170 

15:07:30.723 

15:10:14.101 

15:12:58.834 

15:15:43.786 

15:18:28.414 

15:21:11.759 

15:23:54.613 

15:26:36.440 

15:02:04.963 

15:04:48.855 

15:07:32.865 

15:10:17.042 

15:13:04.239 

15:15:48.251 

15:18:33.824 

15:21:18.011 

15:24:03.975 

15:26:48.969 

15:02:12.232 

15:04:59.527 

15:07:46.617 

15:10:35.982 

15:13:23.555 

15:16:11.049 

15:18:56.550 

15:21:41.166 

15:24:27.861 

15:02:12.034 

15:04:58.307 

15:07:44.917 

15:10:31.976 

15:13:18.916 

15:16:05.228 

15:18:52.754 

15:21:40.165 

15:24:30.405 

Lap Tm 

2:45.109 

2:42.707 

2:46.851 

2:46.981 

2:43.083 

2:44.277 

2:42.498 

2:42.042 

2:42.751 

2:42.713 

2:42.376 

2:42.301 

2:43.041 

2:43.482 

2:45.454 

2:48.386 

2:43.366 

2:43.551 

2:43.553 

2:43.378 

2:44.733 

2:44.952 

2:44.628 

2:43.345 

2:42.854 

2:41.827 

2:43.624 

2:43.892 

2:44.010 

2:44.177 

2:47.197 

2:44.012 

2:45.573 

2:44.187 

2:45.964 

2:44.994 

2:49.542 

2:47.295 

2:47.090 

2:49.365 

2:47.573 

2:47.494 

2:45.501 

2:44.616 

2:46.695 

2:48.878 

2:46.273 

2:46.610 

2:47.059 

2:46.940 

2:46.312 

2:47.526 

2:47.411 

2:50.240 

Gap 

+0.666 

-2.402 

+4.144 

+0.130 

-3.898 

+1.194 

-0.456 

+0.709 

-0.038 

-0.337 

-0.075 

+0.740 

+0.441 

+1.972 

+2.932 

+0.185 

+0.002 

-0.175 

+1.355 

+0.219 

-0.324 

-1.283 

-0.491 

-1.027 

+0.268 

+0.118 

+0.167 

+3.020 

-3.185 

+1.561 

-1.386 

+1.777 

-0.970 

-2.247 

-0.205 

+2.275 

-1.792 

-0.079 

-1.993 

-0.885 

+2.079 

-2.605 

+0.337 

+0.449 

-0.119 

-0.628 

+1.214 

-0.115 

+2.829 

S1 

51.608 

51.210 

51.747 

52.238 

53.021 

52.818 

51.425 

51.191 

51.634 

51.349 

51.327 

51.179 

51.366 

51.276 

52.235 

52.873 

51.117 

50.949 

51.367 

51.411 

51.691 

52.135 

51.959 

51.336 

51.615 

51.439 

50.577 

50.909 

50.910 

51.184 

51.349 

51.282 

51.580 

51.664 

51.664 

52.208 

54.804 

52.921 

52.516 

52.260 

54.033 

52.192 

52.739 

52.392 

52.209 

54.369 

52.186 

52.351 

52.368 

52.496 

51.844 

52.060 

52.466 

52.956 

S2 

1:20.051 

1:17.802 

1:20.450 

1:20.569 

1:17.018 

1:17.735 

1:17.157 

1:17.010 

1:17.172 

1:17.522 

1:17.179 

1:17.242 

1:17.695 

1:17.699 

1:18.603 

1:19.748 

1:18.411 

1:18.557 

1:18.293 

1:18.053 

1:18.314 

1:18.690 

1:18.449 

1:18.204 

1:17.401 

1:17.031 

1:19.619 

1:19.026 

1:19.202 

1:19.238 

1:18.586 

1:18.711 

1:19.897 

1:18.578 

1:20.478 

1:18.560 

1:19.659 

1:20.040 

1:19.652 

1:21.664 

1:19.215 

1:20.952 

1:18.323 

1:18.147 

1:20.001 

1:19.971 

1:19.334 

1:19.449 

1:19.851 

1:19.703 

1:20.003 

1:20.675 

1:20.007 

1:22.179 

S3 

33.450 

33.695 

34.654 

34.174 

33.044 

33.724 

33.916 

33.841 

33.945 

33.842 

33.870 

33.880 

33.980 

34.507 

34.616 

35.765 

33.838 

34.045 

33.893 

33.914 

34.728 

34.127 

34.220 

33.805 

33.838 

33.357 

33.428 

33.957 

33.898 

33.755 

37.262 

34.019 

34.096 

33.945 

33.822 

34.226 

35.079 

34.334 

34.922 

35.441 

34.325 

34.350 

34.439 

34.077 

34.485 

34.538 

34.753 

34.810 

34.840 

34.741 

34.465 

34.791 

34.938 

35.105 

Lap 

(80) Simon SIKHART 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(94) Dragan STOJKOVIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(81) Ondrej FEKETE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(85) Milos SPASOJEVIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(91) Marko MARIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(97) Dragan LUKIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Time of Day 

15:01:47.118 

15:04:17.870 

15:06:48.197 

15:09:18.713 

15:11:49.403 

15:14:20.756 

15:16:51.761 

15:19:22.505 

15:21:52.979 

15:24:24.796 

15:01:48.745 

15:04:23.877 

15:07:00.425 

15:09:33.349 

15:12:09.613 

15:14:48.171 

15:17:28.933 

15:20:05.646 

15:22:42.754 

15:25:19.186 

15:01:54.990 

15:04:31.746 

15:07:08.083 

15:09:44.097 

15:12:19.911 

15:14:55.911 

15:17:32.553 

15:20:09.220 

15:22:45.413 

15:25:21.773 

15:01:55.859 

15:04:33.358 

15:07:10.616 

15:09:48.141 

15:12:27.979 

15:15:07.322 

15:17:47.405 

15:20:27.935 

15:23:07.145 

15:25:47.117 

15:02:00.470 

15:04:42.162 

15:07:24.082 

15:10:06.615 

15:12:49.405 

15:15:32.263 

15:18:15.192 

15:20:58.245 

15:23:41.970 

15:26:27.193 

15:01:58.554 

15:04:39.526 

15:07:20.900 

15:10:05.343 

Lap Tm 

2:33.509 

2:30.752 

2:30.327 

2:30.516 

2:30.690 

2:31.353 

2:31.005 

2:30.744 

2:30.474 

2:31.817 

2:34.341 

2:35.132 

2:36.548 

2:32.924 

2:36.264 

2:38.558 

2:40.762 

2:36.713 

2:37.108 

2:36.432 

2:38.653 

2:36.756 

2:36.337 

2:36.014 

2:35.814 

2:36.000 

2:36.642 

2:36.667 

2:36.193 

2:36.360 

2:38.748 

2:37.499 

2:37.258 

2:37.525 

2:39.838 

2:39.343 

2:40.083 

2:40.530 

2:39.210 

2:39.972 

2:42.450 

2:41.692 

2:41.920 

2:42.533 

2:42.790 

2:42.858 

2:42.929 

2:43.053 

2:43.725 

2:45.223 

2:39.821 

2:40.972 

2:41.374 

2:44.443 

Gap 

-2.757 

-0.425 

+0.189 

+0.174 

+0.663 

-0.348 

-0.261 

-0.270 

+1.343 

+0.791 

+1.416 

-3.624 

+3.340 

+2.294 

+2.204 

-4.049 

+0.395 

-0.676 

-1.897 

-0.419 

-0.323 

-0.200 

+0.186 

+0.642 

+0.025 

-0.474 

+0.167 

-1.249 

-0.241 

+0.267 

+2.313 

-0.495 

+0.740 

+0.447 

-1.320 

+0.762 

-0.758 

+0.228 

+0.613 

+0.257 

+0.068 

+0.071 

+0.124 

+0.672 

+1.498 

+1.151 

+0.402 

+3.069 

S1 

49.314 

47.812 

47.597 

47.633 

47.731 

47.843 

47.606 

47.697 

47.674 

47.457 

48.248 

48.172 

49.843 

47.822 

48.161 

49.355 

50.564 

49.002 

48.693 

48.504 

50.201 

49.365 

49.199 

49.250 

48.727 

49.064 

48.837 

49.237 

48.874 

48.808 

50.080 

49.557 

49.183 

49.277 

49.712 

50.251 

50.280 

50.063 

49.983 

50.180 

51.257 

50.959 

51.129 

51.279 

51.266 

51.491 

51.366 

51.316 

51.648 

52.039 

50.145 

50.388 

50.195 

51.415 

S2 

1:12.845 

1:11.510 

1:11.345 

1:11.564 

1:11.647 

1:12.023 

1:11.963 

1:11.832 

1:11.643 

1:13.023 

1:14.195 

1:14.437 

1:14.450 

1:13.005 

1:14.887 

1:16.226 

1:17.275 

1:15.367 

1:16.242 

1:15.350 

1:16.136 

1:15.039 

1:14.905 

1:14.553 

1:14.839 

1:14.818 

1:15.593 

1:15.187 

1:15.142 

1:15.268 

1:16.086 

1:15.324 

1:15.636 

1:15.599 

1:17.180 

1:16.057 

1:16.715 

1:17.076 

1:16.264 

1:16.588 

1:17.295 

1:16.911 

1:16.949 

1:17.185 

1:17.387 

1:17.500 

1:17.581 

1:17.643 

1:17.604 

1:18.145 

1:16.652 

1:17.260 

1:17.248 

1:18.966 

S3 

31.350 

31.430 

31.385 

31.319 

31.312 

31.487 

31.436 

31.215 

31.157 

31.337 

31.898 

32.523 

32.255 

32.097 

33.216 

32.977 

32.923 

32.344 

32.173 

32.578 

32.316 

32.352 

32.233 

32.211 

32.248 

32.118 

32.212 

32.243 

32.177 

32.284 

32.582 

32.618 

32.439 

32.649 

32.946 

33.035 

33.088 

33.391 

32.963 

33.204 

33.898 

33.822 

33.842 

34.069 

34.137 

33.867 

33.982 

34.094 

34.473 

35.039 

33.024 

33.324 

33.931 

34.062 
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Lap 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

Time of Day 

15:04:29.550 

15:07:05.473 

15:09:41.723 

15:13:18.449 

Lap Tm 

2:36.009 

2:35.923 

2:36.250 

3:36.726 

Gap 

-0.652 

-0.086 

+0.327 

+1:00.476 

S1 

48.036 

48.401 

48.084 

49.021 

S2 

1:16.498 

1:16.161 

1:16.436 

1:43.567 

S3 

31.475 

31.361 

31.730 

Lap 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(98) Nenad MIJALJEVIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(95) Dorde RISTIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(99) Zivota MILIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(100) Mario ZAHIROVIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(89) Petar JOVANOVIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(96) Mirko DERETIC 

1 

Time of Day 

15:02:07.026 

15:04:52.822 

15:07:38.494 

15:10:24.581 

15:13:16.272 

15:16:04.337 

15:18:55.682 

15:21:43.793 

15:25:21.129 

15:02:24.592 

15:05:23.412 

15:08:23.044 

15:11:23.313 

15:14:23.508 

15:17:26.719 

15:20:29.603 

15:23:29.941 

15:26:29.164 

15:02:26.722 

15:05:27.474 

15:08:29.183 

15:11:29.736 

15:14:30.457 

15:17:31.194 

15:20:32.765 

15:23:32.784 

15:26:32.812 

15:02:27.339 

15:05:27.782 

15:08:25.341 

15:11:24.171 

15:14:25.161 

15:17:28.130 

15:20:31.974 

15:23:41.002 

15:26:56.655 

15:02:19.144 

15:05:19.365 

15:08:31.048 

15:11:34.362 

15:14:43.937 

15:17:58.217 

15:21:07.701 

15:24:18.946 

15:27:51.121 

15:02:11.230 

15:04:58.932 

15:07:47.114 

15:10:35.803 

15:13:32.061 

15:17:00.769 

15:20:44.753 

15:24:38.944 

15:01:53.541 

Lap Tm 

2:45.002 

2:45.796 

2:45.672 

2:46.087 

2:51.691 

2:48.065 

2:51.345 

2:48.111 

3:37.336 

2:58.470 

2:58.820 

2:59.632 

3:00.269 

3:00.195 

3:03.211 

3:02.884 

3:00.338 

2:59.223 

2:59.981 

3:00.752 

3:01.709 

3:00.553 

3:00.721 

3:00.737 

3:01.571 

3:00.019 

3:00.028 

2:59.242 

3:00.443 

2:57.559 

2:58.830 

3:00.990 

3:02.969 

3:03.844 

3:09.028 

3:15.653 

2:53.174 

3:00.221 

3:11.683 

3:03.314 

3:09.575 

3:14.280 

3:09.484 

3:11.245 

3:32.175 

2:47.780 

2:47.702 

2:48.182 

2:48.689 

2:56.258 

3:28.708 

3:43.984 

3:54.191 

2:36.661 

Gap 

+0.794 

-0.124 

+0.415 

+5.604 

-3.626 

+3.280 

-3.234 

+49.225 

+0.350 

+0.812 

+0.637 

-0.074 

+3.016 

-0.327 

-2.546 

-1.115 

+0.771 

+0.957 

-1.156 

+0.168 

+0.016 

+0.834 

-1.552 

+0.009 

+1.201 

-2.884 

+1.271 

+2.160 

+1.979 

+0.875 

+5.184 

+6.625 

+7.047 

+11.462 

-8.369 

+6.261 

+4.705 

-4.796 

+1.761 

+20.930 

-0.078 

+0.480 

+0.507 

+7.569 

+32.450 

+15.276 

+10.207 

S1 

52.351 

52.561 

52.482 

52.521 

54.131 

54.276 

53.213 

53.733 

53.477 

56.934 

56.897 

56.988 

57.568 

57.428 

58.603 

59.120 

57.890 

57.303 

57.059 

57.422 

58.602 

57.291 

57.645 

57.501 

57.510 

57.606 

57.142 

57.294 

57.663 

56.760 

56.053 

57.669 

58.099 

59.182 

1:00.085 

1:03.114 

54.453 

58.061 

1:01.697 

59.713 

1:00.693 

1:07.133 

1:01.273 

1:02.629 

1:15.083 

53.340 

52.906 

52.366 

53.044 

54.170 

1:04.250 

1:11.165 

1:19.155 

48.900 

S2 

1:17.985 

1:18.482 

1:18.485 

1:18.734 

1:18.064 

1:18.604 

1:22.895 

1:19.428 

1:42.781 

1:24.351 

1:24.854 

1:25.046 

1:25.285 

1:24.660 

1:26.692 

1:25.720 

1:25.332 

1:24.798 

1:25.311 

1:25.637 

1:25.442 

1:25.524 

1:25.498 

1:25.345 

1:27.065 

1:24.930 

1:25.170 

1:25.762 

1:26.257 

1:25.181 

1:26.342 

1:26.026 

1:27.243 

1:27.277 

1:29.852 

1:33.600 

1:21.243 

1:23.531 

1:25.908 

1:24.950 

1:28.553 

1:26.927 

1:28.659 

1:29.238 

1:31.458 

1:19.550 

1:20.222 

1:20.114 

1:20.134 

1:20.234 

1:40.527 

1:47.484 

1:42.667 

1:16.246 

S3 

34.666 

34.753 

34.705 

34.832 

39.496 

35.185 

35.237 

34.950 

1:01.078 

37.185 

37.069 

37.598 

37.416 

38.107 

37.916 

38.044 

37.116 

37.122 

37.611 

37.693 

37.665 

37.738 

37.578 

37.891 

36.996 

37.483 

37.716 

36.186 

36.523 

35.618 

36.435 

37.295 

37.627 

37.385 

39.091 

38.939 

37.478 

38.629 

44.078 

38.651 

40.329 

40.220 

39.552 

39.378 

45.634 

34.890 

34.574 

35.702 

35.511 

41.854 

43.931 

45.335 

52.369 

31.515 
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